WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 30 Juni tot 02 Juli 2023

Race 6

- PUPIL 1 JONGENS

RADBOUD INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Skater

DEROYE LEANDER
DECEUNINCK MATTEO
TREKELS STAF

DEN BESTEN BJARNE
PETRI JEROME
ANDERSEN STORM
FLAWINNE MILLE
SCHIPHOF BJZRN

DE KIMPE FERRE

HUT BERNT

VAN EEKELEN JURIAN
KROON BJORN

VAN WEZEMAEL KASPER
BROUWERS LUCAS
VOGELZANG JILMAR
PEERDEMAN CHARLIE
ENGELHARDT DAMIAN
NIEUWENHUIZEN SJOERD
NIEUWENHUIZEN LAURENS
VERMONT KLAAS
BAKKER MATS
ELLENBROEK DIRK
DESENDER MATHIAS
ZWARTHOED NOAH
BRANDSMA AIDEN
CHRIS BRANDSMA AIDEN
KIEKEBOS MARVIN
PETRI DAMON

VAN DE POL RICK
VAN DEN BOSCH LEV
VAN DER KRUIJF IVAR
VAN LIERE TIES

VAN VONDEL JORT

Number
556
559
547

55
563
565
574

21
558

76
134

27
545
569
163
535
573

39

42
546

85
192
548
161

71
252

12
564
140
229

219
195

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

RSC TIENEN BELGIUM
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
YVP PIJNACKER

TEAM HESSEN

TALENT TEAM DENMARK
RSC TIENEN BELGIUM
SKEELERVERENIGING IDS
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
ISV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
RSC TIENEN BELGIUM
YSC LINDENOORD WOLVEGA
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
DOM SKATER FULDA E.V. GERDANY
SVO OUDEWATER
SVO OUDEWATER
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
DNIJ APELDOORN
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
YSC EENDRACHT NIJEVEEN
MIJEVEEN

YSC EENDRACHT NIJEVEEN
TEAM HESSEN

YSC EENDRACHT NIJEVEEN
ISC LISSERBROEK

SIV ZEIST

RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
ISC LISSERBROEK

Sprint
1
Race_6
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Time_6
00:00:45.818
00:00:45.845
00:00:46.361
00:00:41.759
00:00:44.260
00:00:42.441
00:00:44.356
00:00:44.682
00:00:45.501
00:00:44.768
00:00:45.561
00:00:47.729
00:00:48.085
00:00:48.589
00:00:48.607
00:00:49.231
00:00:49.238
00:00:50.519
00:00:51.439
00:00:50.449
00:00:50.622
00:00:53.195
00:00:54.901
00:00:59.612
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_6

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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